Jun 22 2024 (15:26) India Rail Info 1

Puducherry - Kanniyakumari Express/16861 - Exp - SR
PDY/Puducherry (Pondicherry) to TDPR/Tirupadripulyur
1h 33m - 80 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PDY |Puducherry 12:05 1 |1 0 56 |2 |[SR
(Pondicherry)
2 |VM Villupuram Junction 12:45 12:55 10m 1 38 |60 |43 |SR
3 |TDPR |Tirupadripulyur 13:38 13:40 2m (0 |1 80 |35 [5 |[SR
4 CUPJ |Cuddalore Port Junction |13:47 13:48 Tm |0 [1 84 |62 |2 SR
5 CDM  |Chidambaram 14:25 14:27 2m (0 |1 123 [64 |5 SR
6 |SY Sirkazhi 14:43 14:44 m |0 |1 140 (39 |6 |[SR
7 |MV Mayiladuturai Jjunction 15:15 15:17 2m (0 |1 160 [67 |13 |[SR
8 |KMU |Kumbakonam 15:45 15:47 2m |0 |1 191 |66 |32 |[SR
9 7 Thanjavur Junction 16:23 16:25 2m |0 |1 230 |43 |57 |[SR
10 |TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Junction |17:35 17:40 5m |0 |1 280 |74 SR
11 |PDKT |Pudukkottai 18:23 18:25 2m (1 |1 333 |46 SR
12 |KKDI |Karaikkudijunction 19:13 19:15 2m |0 |1 370 |57 SR
13 |SVGA |Sivaganga 19:58 20:00 2m (1 |1 410 |41 SR
14 |MNM |Manamadurai Junction 20:30 20:35 5m (3 |1 431 |65 SR
15 |APK  |Aruppukkottai 21:16 21:18 2m (0 |1 476 |29 |103 |SR
16 |VPT Virudunagar junction 22:03 22:05 2m |0 |1 498 |77 |101 SR
17 |SRT  |Satur 22:26 22:28 2m (0 |1 525 |86 SR
18 |CVP  |Kovilpatti 22:43 22:45 2m |0 |1 546 |41 |90 |SR
19 |TEN Tirunelveli Junction 00:20 00:25 5m [0 |2 611 |63 |38 |[SR
20 [NQ Nagercoil Junction 01:35 01:40 5m [0 |2 685 (23 (11 |[SR
21 |CAPE |Kanniyakumari 02:20 0 |2 700 |- 30 |SR

Jun 22 2024 (15:26) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



